Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2019-10-29
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Lennart Andersson - Gun Johansson
Jan Johansson - Hakan Sandberg
Ingegerd Hasselgren - Curt Axelsson
Ernst Lindgvist - Ingegerd Rasmusson
Berit Eriksson - Gosta Lindberg
Irma Wirell - Gunde Larsson
Inger Karlsson - Per Jornert
Par 11
Par 8
Par 6
Par 2
Par 5
Par 4
Par 10
Medel: 144 poang

Poang
181
170
161
154
152
151
147
140
139
136
135
133
112
105



